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12th Annual 
Tri-State Cattlemen's Association 

Area Junior Heifer Show 


2010 


Walker County Ag Center 
Saturday, December 18,2010 

11 :00 a.m. 

Judge: 	Paul Beasley 
Agri-Science Teacher 
Gadsden, Alabama 



British Division 

Exhibitor Co./Chapter Tag/Tattoo Birthdate Breed 

Class #1 
·-Robbie Arnold GordoII 4-H 41W 9ieWe9- --Angus­

v Maverick Herod Chattooga 4-H 918W 9118/09 Shorthorn 
Jacob Gass Dade 4-H 9126 9/25/09 Hereford3 
Dylan Davis Murray FFA 915 10/02/09 Shorthorn Plus 

/ 
Class #2 

/ Brady Gentry Bartow 4-H 101 ] 0115/09 Angus 
~ahPorter MUffay FFA WI 10115/09 ~ 

2- Chandler Rickett NW Whitfield FFA 9015 11116/09 Hereford 
~ Murray FFA Wl117 Hl17/09 A:11gt1S­

Class #3 
'3 Brady Gentry Bartow 4-H GF05 11/20/09 Shorthorn 
'2-- Mason Herod Chattooga 4-H 1902 12/01/09 Hereford 
, Chandler Rickett NW Whitfield FF A 9120 12/22/09 HerefordI 

Class #4 
'~N~fa~d;rsz~o~n~RGa~e~M~l~II~erTlGlTOiormd~onn~4~-H~----~2Hl~O~X~-----+ltRq~O~/1~O~--~A~ 

l Chandler Rickett NW Whitfield FFA 0002 1114110 Hereford 

2 It. / I; 6~ .,L, f{ ,,; kh,;r-f.;" IU8\ 1wi 3/ZC(" ;i.e]" 5 

Division Champion: 

Division Res. Champion: 



European Division 

Exhibitor Co./Chapter Tag/Tattoo Birthdate 

Class #5 
I Kayla Edwards Gordon 4-H WOl 9/06/09 % Simmental 

-Gibsen Priellt 1laFtow 4-H 13W 9116/Q9 Ghi-­
--Germtaney Dickerson -NW Whitfield FFA 

~~ 
-CeurtaftB~ Dieket SOIl l'JW Whitfield FFA 

2 Josh Davis Murray FFA 
Nieele Jelmings NW Whitfield FFA 
G:ibsen Pt iest Bartow 4 II 

~ 
L/r),5) -C-oar taney Dickerson N W WhItfIeld FF A 

Dylan Davis Murray FFA/1io ..Njcole Tennings NW Whitfield FF A 

~ 

959 9/20fe";:J-9---JBt:t'fFaaH:;lURnJ¥;,lil.ee-l+H­

970W 10/02/09 Dr 1ttlII vieh 
907W 10/03/09 % Simmental 
968 11/07109 BrtttlfiVieh 
04W 11120/09 

1007 1/07/l0 
932X 1114110 % Simmental 
1021 2/07/10 BnPlllvieb 

..zeb HarkinS"" Union 4-H 3X3 3/10110 S im::memal­
Nicole Jermmgs N W WhItfIeld FFA 1040 3124110 Braunyjeb 
~ HaIki1ls Union 4-H 3X3 4/10/10 SimmentaI. 

Division Champion: 

Division Res. Champion: 
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Commercial Division 

Exhibitor Co.lChapter 

Class #9 
Mason Herod ~ Chattooga 4-H 
Matthew Pace Chattooga 4-H I 
Justin Wills 3 NW Whitfield FF A 
Dalton Green Walker 4-H 2­

Class #10 
Brady Gentry I Bartow 4-H 
Luke Manning 3 Walker 4-H 
Justin Wills -J,..- NW Whitfield FFA 
Jacob Gass Dade 4-H i 

Class #11 
Logan Edwards Walker 4-H 
Wayne Manning 3 Walker4-H 
Kevin Edwards Gordon 4-H { 

Class #12 
McKinley Blassingame2.Murray 4-H 
Maverick Herod 'Chattooga 4-H 
Justin Wills NW Whitfield FF A 

Class #13 
Bailli Douthitt I Murray FFA 
Abby Maddox 2.. NW Whitfield FF A 

Tagrrattoo Weight 

6438 
6269 
6089 
4353 

5949 
4831 
6088 
6261 

4833 
4356 
6343 

6206 
6437 
6087 

6207 
6090 

690 
740 
765 
780 

830 
840 
845 
855 

910 
930 
945 

965 
995 
1020 

1085 
11 10 
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